OLT Aquathlon 14 July 2021

FEMALE 750M SWIM + 2.5K RUN

Name

Agatha Skelton

Club

Ocean Lake Tri

MALE 750M SWIM + 2.5K RUN

Name

Thomas Burt

Club

Ocean Lake Tri

FEMALE 750M SWIM + 5K RUN

Name

Pollyanna Rimell
Rosalyn Foreman
Rebecca Phillips
Olivia Leroutier
Liz Remell
Michelle Fountain

Stephanie Dungate

Club

Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri

Ocean Lake Tri

MALE 750M SWIM + 5K RUN

Name

Leo Hewett
Steve Lawson
Nick Wigston
David Taft
David Hubble
James Evans
Matt Hubble
Mark Mckenna
Fabrice Marie
David Thomas
Matt Rogers
Stephanie Weber

Club

Ocean Lake Tri
MedwayTri

Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri

Ocean Lake Tri

Team Tangerine

Swim

0:11:12

Swim

0:22:17

Swim

0:15:48
0:12:31
0:11:51
0:18:42
0:20:37
0:21:56
0:22:34

Swim

0:13:50
0:12:43
0:16:25
0:14:12
0:17:29
0:15:31
0:18:10
0:14:29
0:16:42
0:19:54
0:14:16
0:16:13

Trans + Run

0:11:36

Trans + Run

0:25:05

Trans + Run

0:22:36
0:26:04
0:30:59
0:25:50
0:27:58
0:33:21
0:36:02

Trans + Run

0:21:41
0:23:46
0:22:53
0:27:10
0:24:10
0:26:38
0:26:05
0:30:43
0:28:34
0:26:14
0:33:50
0:35:40

Total Time

0:22:48

Total Time

0:47:22

Total Time

0:38:24
0:38:35
0:42:50
0:44:32
0:48:35
0:55:17
0:58:36

Total Time

0:35:31
0:36:29
0:39:18
0:41:22
0:41:39
0:42:09
0:44:15
0:45:12
0:45:16
0:46:08
0:48:06
0:51:53



FEMALE 1500M SWIM + 2.5K RUN

Name

Charlotte Burt

Club

Ocean Lake Tri

FEMALE 1500M SWIM + 5K RUN

Name

Nicola Wignall

Club

Ocean Lake Tri

MALE 1500M SWIM + 5K RUN

Name

Matt Steere
Stephen Morris
Luke Davison
Paul Martin
Tom Evans
Kevin Barnes
John Simpson
James Topham
Randolph Burt
Sam Mumford
Trevor Wignall
Steve Wright

Andrew Cochrane

Club

Orpington Ojays
Orpington Ojays
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri
Sittingbourne Striders
Ocean Lake Tri
Sittingbourne Striders
Ocean Lake Tri
Ocean Lake Tri

Greenwich Tritons

Swim

0:36:55

Swim

0:28:31

Swim

0:19:54
0:22:57
0:25:21
0:26:03
0:26:55
0:29:44
0:30:45
0:29:52
0:33:14
0:33:02
0:35:04
0:40:19
0:34:59

Trans + Run

0:23:39

Trans + Run

0:16:13

Trans + Run

0:22:03
0:25:19
0:24:57
0:24:16
0:24:29
0:23:03
0:23:29
0:26:30
0:23:35
0:24:21
0:23:07
0:25:11
0:33:22

Total Time

1:00:34

Total Time

0:44:44

Total Time

0:41:57
0:48:16
0:50:18
0:50:19
0:51:24
0:52:47
0:54:14
0:56:22
0:56:49
0:57:23
0:58:11
1:05:30
1:08:21



